2013
Mercedes-Benz

Year:

Make:
Model:
VIN: WDDHF9BB2DA678338

MECHANICAL

- 4.6L 32-valve bi-turbo V8 engine
- Driver-adaptive 7-speed automatic
transmission w/steering wheel shift
paddles -inc: sport & economy shift
mode

- 4MATIC all-wheel drive

- Independent 3-link front & 5-arm
multi-link rear suspension

- AGILITY CONTROL suspension
system

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- Direct-steer speed-sensitive pwr
rack & pinion steering

- Ventilated & perforated
front/ventilated rear 4-wheel pwr
disc brakes

- Dual exhaust w/chrome tailpipes

- Vehicle tool kit

EXTERIOR

- 18" x 8.5" aluminum wheels

- P245/40R18 all-season performance
tires

- Temporary spare tire w/steel wheel
- Selectable light-sensing headlamps
- Pwr heated signal mirrors -inc:
mirror memory, auto-dimming driver
mirror

- Rain-sensing windshield wipers -inc:
heated washer reservoir

- LED license plate lighting

INTERIOR

- Front/rear velour floor mats

- 4-way pwr tilt/telescopic steering
column -inc: memory, programmable
easy-exit feature

- Leather-wrapped multi-function
steering wheel

- Steering wheel gearshift paddles

- Pwr windows w/1-touch express
down & up

- Valet lock

- Universal garage door opener

- Automatic dual-zone climate control
-inc: dust & pollen filters, humidity &
dew point sensors

E-Class 4dr Sdn E 550 Sport 4MATIC *Ltd Avail*

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Electrically heated rear window
w/auto shut-off

- Ashtray

- Cupholders

- Auto-dimming rearview mirror

- Double sun visors

- Dual illuminated visor vanity mirrors
- Front/rear reading lights

- Ambient lighting

- Night security illumination

SAFETY

- 4-wheel anti-lock braking system
(ABS) w/brake assist system (BAS)
- LED daytime running lamps

- Front dual-stage airbags w/front
passenger adaptive feature

- Front passenger weight sensing
system (WSS)

- Front/rear side curtain airbags

- Front pelvic airbags

- Front side-impact airbags

- Driver knee airbag

- ATTENTION ASSIST drowsiness
monitor

- Roll-over sensor

- All-position 3-point seat belts

- ISOFIX/LATCH anchor & tether
system for child seats

- Child safety rear door locks

- Emergency interior trunk release
- Tire pressure monitoring system
- First aid kit

MonroneyLabels.com

8 Cylinder Engine
7-Speed A/T
Black (040)

Charcoal Leather

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS

040P] Black

201] Black, Leather Seat Trim
P02] Premium 2 Package

997] Driver Assistance Package

[129] Accessory Styling Package (Rear
Deck And Roof Spoiler)

[
[
[
[

$0

$0
$6,900
$2,950
$600

[413] Power Tilt / Sliding Panorama Sunroof $1,090

[070] Chrome Door Handle Inserts
[432] Active Multicontour Driver Seat
W/Massage

[287] Split Folding Rear Seats
[067] llluminated Door Sills

[443] Heated Steering Wheel

[736] Black Ash Wood Trim

[uUs0] 115 V Ac Power Outlet

[137] Comfort Box

[298] Rear Side Airbags

[610] Night View Assist Plus

[SPC] Special Order

[489] Airmatic Air Suspension (Special
Order)

[297]1 Rear Side Window Sunshades
(Special Order)

Original Shipping Charge

$90
$660

$440
$800
$490
$0
$115
$290
$420
$1,780
$250
$1,610

$380

$905

o

www.highclassautosalesl.com/

916-637-7777




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	MECHANICAL
	SAFETY
	EXTERIOR
	INTERIOR


