Year: 2013

Make: Mercedes-Benz

Model: E-Class 4dr Sdn E 550 Sport 4MATIC \*Ltd Avail\*

VIN: WDDHF9BB2DA678338

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine Transmission: 7-Speed A/T Exterior: Black (040) Interior: Charcoal Leather

### **MECHANICAL**

- 4.6L 32-valve bi-turbo V8 engine
- · Driver-adaptive 7-speed automatic transmission w/steering wheel shift paddles -inc: sport & economy shift mode
- 4MATIC all-wheel drive
- · Independent 3-link front & 5-arm multi-link rear suspension
- · AGILITY CONTROL suspension system
- Front/rear stabilizer bars
- · Direct-steer speed-sensitive pwr rack & pinion steering
- Ventilated & perforated front/ventilated rear 4-wheel pwr disc brakes
- Dual exhaust w/chrome tailpipes
- Vehicle tool kit

## **EXTERIOR**

- · 18" x 8.5" aluminum wheels
- · P245/40R18 all-season performance
- Temporary spare tire w/steel wheel
- Selectable light-sensing headlamps
- Pwr heated signal mirrors -inc: mirror memory, auto-dimming driver mirror
- Rain-sensing windshield wipers -inc: heated washer reservoir
- · LED license plate lighting

### **INTERIOR**

- · Front/rear velour floor mats
- · 4-way pwr tilt/telescopic steering column -inc: memory, programmable easy-exit feature
- · Leather-wrapped multi-function steering wheel
- Steering wheel gearshift paddles
- Pwr windows w/1-touch express down & up
- Valet lock
- · Universal garage door opener
- · Automatic dual-zone climate control
- -inc: dust & pollen filters, humidity & dew point sensors

- · Electrically heated rear window w/auto shut-off
- · Ashtrav
- · Cupholders
- · Auto-dimming rearview mirror
- · Double sun visors
- · Dual illuminated visor vanity mirrors
- · Front/rear reading lights
- · Ambient lighting
- · Night security illumination

### **SAFETY**

- · 4-wheel anti-lock braking system (ABS) w/brake assist system (BAS)
- · LED daytime running lamps
- · Front dual-stage airbags w/front passenger adaptive feature
- · Front passenger weight sensing system (WSS)
- · Front/rear side curtain airbags
- · Front pelvic airbags
- · Front side-impact airbags
- · Driver knee airbag
- · ATTENTION ASSIST drowsiness monitor
- · Roll-over sensor
- · All-position 3-point seat belts
- · ISOFIX/LATCH anchor & tether system for child seats
- · Child safety rear door locks
- · Emergency interior trunk release
- · Tire pressure monitoring system
- · First aid kit

CITY MPG

16



# HIGHWAY MPG

26

driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[040P] Black	\$0
[201] Black, Leather Seat Trim	\$0
[P02] Premium 2 Package	\$6,900
[997] Driver Assistance Package	\$2,950
[129] Accessory Styling Package (Rear Deck And Roof Spoiler)	\$600
[413] Power Tilt / Sliding Panorama Sunroof	\$1,090
[070] Chrome Door Handle Inserts	\$90
[432] Active Multicontour Driver Seat W/Massage	\$660
[287] Split Folding Rear Seats	\$440
[067] Illuminated Door Sills	\$800
[443] Heated Steering Wheel	\$490
[736] Black Ash Wood Trim	\$0
[U80] 115 V Ac Power Outlet	\$115
[137] Comfort Box	\$290
[298] Rear Side Airbags	\$420
[610] Night View Assist Plus	\$1,780
[SPC] Special Order	\$250
[489] Airmatic Air Suspension (Special Order)	\$1,610
[297] Rear Side Window Sunshades (Special Order)	\$380
Original Shipping Charge	\$905



www.highclassautosales1.com/ 916-637-7777